	India Field School Schedule	2018


India 2018
	
	Group G
	Group H

	
Monday, April 23
	Block Week 1 – on MRU campus

	Tuesday,
April 24
	Block Week 1 – on MRU campus

	Wednesday,
April 25
	Block Week 1 – on MRU campus

	Thursday, April 26
	Block Week 1 – on MRU campus

	Friday,
April 27
	Block Week 1 – on MRU campus

	Saturday,
April 28
	
	Group H Options: Start Early Travel or Stay in YYC (travel in small groups is recommended).


	Sunday, April 29
	
	

	Monday,
April 30
	Group G Departs for Delhi 
	

	Tuesday, May 1
	Group G Travelling, in Transit
	

	Wednesday,
May 2
	Group G Arrives in Delhi
Metro to Hauz Kaus for lunch

	

	Thursday,
May 3
	Morning – “downtime”
Ghandi Smirti (afternoon) by tuk tuk

	

	Friday, May 4
	Old Delhi
Delhi Site Visit 
	

	Saturday,
May 5
	Ashkardan (opens at 9:30), Red Fort and 
Overnight in Agra at Howard Plaza
	

	Sunday,
May 6
	Taj Mahal
Return to Delhi
	

	Monday, May 7
	Lecture in Delhi / Canadian Expatriate Night
	

	Tuesday,
May 8
	Group G travels to Ashram (Day 1)
TRAIN
	Group H (officially) Departs YYC

	Wednesday,
May 9
	Group G –Ashram (Day 2)
	Group H Travelling, in Transit

	Thursday,
May 10 
	Group G –Ashram (Day 3)
	Group H Arrives in Delhi
Metro to Hauz Kaus for lunch

	Friday, May 11
	Group G –Ashram (Day 4)
	 Morning “Downtime”
Ghandi Smirti (afternoon) by tuk tuk


	Saturday,
May 12
	Group G –Ashram (Day 5)
	Old Delhi
Delhi Site Visit

	
Sunday, May 13
	Group G –Ashram (Day 6)
	Ashkardan (opens at 9:30), Red Fort and 
Overnight in Agra at Howard Plaza

	
Monday,
May 14
	Group G –Ashram (Day 7)
	Taj Mahal
Return to Delhi

	
Tuesday,
May 15
	Group G – Ashram (Day 8)
	Lecture in Delhi / Canadian Expatriate Night

	Wednesday,
May 16
	Group G – returns to Delhi by train 
	


	
	Group G and H Reunion Dinner at the Aroma Bar

	
Thursday,
May 17
	Groups G & H Travel to LPU

	Friday, May 18
	LPU

	Saturday,
May 19
	Golden Temple, Armritsar

	Sunday, May 20
	2 day-side trip to Dharamsala

	Monday, May 21
	2 day-side trip to Dharamsala (cont’d)

	Tuesday,
May 22
	LPU

	
Wednesday, May 23
	Groups G & H return to Delhi
Large Group Bon Voyage Dinner for Group G

	Thursday,
May 24
	Group G Members may travel onward or return home (travel in small groups is recommended).

	Group H travels to Ashram (Day 1)
TRAIN

	Friday, May 25
	
	Group H –Ashram (Day 2)

	Saturday,
May 26
	
	Group H –Ashram (Day 3)

	Sunday, May 27
	
	Group H –Ashram (Day 4)

	Monday,
May 28
	
	Group H –Ashram (Day 5)

	Tuesday, May 29
	
	Group H –Ashram (Day 6)

	Wednesday, May 30
	
	Group H –Ashram (Day 7)

	Thursday, May 31
	
	Group H – Ashram (Day 8)

	Friday, June 1
	
	Group H travels to Delhi 
TRAIN

	June 1 -13
	
	Group H Members may travel onward or return home (travel in small groups is recommended).


	NOTE: ALL STUDENTS MUST BE BACK IN CALGARY NO LATER THAN JUNE 13, 2018

	
Thursday, June 14
	Block Week 2

	Friday, June 15
	Block Week 2

	Saturday, June 16
	Block Week 2 (Saturday)

	Sunday, June 17
	Block Week 2 (Sunday)

	Monday, June 18
	Block Week 2

	Tuesday, June 19
	Block Week 2

	Wednesday, June 20
	Block Week 2

	Thursday, June 21
	Showcase Day & 
Final Field School Wrap Up Celebration

	End of India Field School 2018 – Final Grades will be posted by June 25, 2018
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